ARIA (Automated Robotic
Industrial Assistant)
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC AUTOMATION ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC
AUTOMATION
PERFORMANCE – Constant innovation and iterative
improvements deliver industry-leading performance for
the most demanding applications.

HOW TO ORDER
Part Number Configuration
AR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Symbol Description
1 Standard Base – Flat Surface
Robot Mounting
2 Machine Tool Base!
1 Stand Type
Symbol Description
L Laser Area
Scanner
M No Laser Scanner
2 Safety Package
Symbol Robot Selection
5A RV-5AS-D (ASSISTA Cobot)
6 RH-6CRH6020-DS15 (SCARA)
6L RH-6CRH7020-S15 (SCARA)
7 RV-7FRD
7L RV-7FRLMD
7LL RV-7FRLLD
8 RV-8CRLD-S15
12 RV-12CRLD-S15
13L RV-13FRLMD
3 Robot
Symbol Description
X Discreet I/O – Supports Direct Robot
Control and CC-Link IE Field Basic
EIP Ethernet IP – Direct Ethernet Port to
Robot Controller with Ethernet IP Card
PRO Profibus
ASL Anywire ASLINK
6 System Interface
Symbol Description
X No HMI (Standard when Selection Machine
Tool Tending Base)
H 12.1" Standard Resolution HMI
GT25 Handy HMI (Machine Tool Base)
5 HMI/GOT Display
Symbol Description
-L Left Mounting
-R Right Mounting
7 Robot Mounting
Symbol Description
V Pneumatic Valve Pack
X No Valve Pack
4  Valve Pack
NOTE:
See pages 28 and 29 for definitions regarding
robot mounting.
! Machine Tool Base robot mounting is
angled for:
• RV-5AS, RV-7FRD
• RV-7FRLMDL
• RV-8CRLD
All other robot models listed utilize flat
surface mounting.
SAFETY NOTES:
Prior to operation, ARIA must be removed from wheels / jack screws and must be bolted to the floor
with anchor bolts. Larger robot sizes (RV-7FRLLD, RV-12CRLD, and RV-13FRLMD) supplied with
out rigger supports to stabilize unit when relocating over large distances.
ARIA Accessories
Please reference the following table for accessories used to raise and move ARIA units safely.
All accessories listed can be ordered separately from the robot cell.
ARIA Accessory
Model Number Accessory Description
ARIA-ACC-CT (4) Caster assemblies with quick disconnect mechanism for ease of movement